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Anlage
Planitzweg, 51147 KoéIn
G 02203-67180 torsten.prenner@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Sczesny, Fabian
fabol@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kuhnert, Klaus
T 015129601768 G.K.Kuhnert@t-online.de
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Knaben 15 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Alexander Bartsch

m 01737059570; francisco@lopez-amaro.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bartsch, Alexander
Benkert, Florian

Lopez Vega, Gabriel
Lopez Vega, Alejandro
Mihic, Fabian Petar
Saravanan, Ritvik (IND*)
Rinner, Niklas

Komarek, Paul

Dang, Robin
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10765097
10765094
10831814
10765099
10831815
11090448
10821661
10831813
10765096

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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